687,000,000
0
622,900,000
0
699,900,000
0
689,000,000
0
785,000,000
0

765,900,000
0
815,900,000
0
864,900,000
0
796,900,000
0
977,900,000
0

954,900,000
0

989,900,000
0

1,041,000,000

0

1,041,900,000

0

1,610,000,000

0

>SS

796,900,000
0
815,900,000
0
839,900,000
0
839,900,000
0
1,125,000,000
0

89 b 7 | olo wiingwd)l 0ju9 | y94oVVIgS

BB / Standard
room

BB / DELUXE

BB / STANDARD

ROOM

BB / Standard

Room

BB / Standard

room

0000104  :,s5 oylowi

gl 31 - woapus)l 01
21 Apr 2025 - 21 May 2025

19 2wyl

Air Arabia  :sulowlsd

okokk
Holiday Inn Express Kuala Lumpur
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